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Case E\ent List (Public) - Hamilton 

Session: CRIM ASGMT COURT 9:30 a.m 
HEARING ROOM : COURTROOM #600 & ZOOM 568

For: 22-MAR-2024 

Session Start : 09:30 AM 

OFFICIAL : Justice SKARICA 

No Case Number J/NJ Case Type / Case Type 2 

Party Tvpe/ Seq. Party 
CR-23-00000752-0000 J Trial Proceedings 

PUBLICATION BAN 

Accused 1 ABDULLA, Shoib 
1 POSS./PURPOSE OF TRAFFICKING 

2 POSS'N UNDER $5000.00 

2 CR-23-00000700-0000 J Trial Proceedings 

PUBLICATION BAN 

Accused 3 MCCALL, Gino 
1 MURDER 

2 KIDNAPPING 

3 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 

4 AGGRAVATED ASSAULT 

3 CR-24-00000860-0000 J Trial Proceedings 

Event Type 

Lawyer 
To Be Spoken To 

CRAIG, ALISON 

To Set A Date 

GOLDLIST, JORDANA 

Trial Scheduling/Assignment Court 

Accused 1 BONANG, STANLEY RICHARD, WAYNE R. 

Report as of Thursday, March 21 2024 

1 POSS./PURPOSE OF TRAFFICKING 

2 POSS'N UNDER $5000.00 
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Caselines 
N 

Videoconference 

N 

Videoconference 

N 

Videoconference 
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Case E\ent List (Public) Youth Court - Hamilton For: 22-MAR-2024 

Session: YOUTH MATTERS

No Case Number Party 

60 YC-23-0000084 7-0000 J.E. 

PUBLICATION BAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Report as of Thursday, March 21 2024 

HEARING ROOM : SCJ CRIMINAL A/C Session Start : 9:30 AM

OFFICIAL : The SCJ CRIMINAL A/C JUSTICE 

J/NJ Case Type 

J Trial Proceedings 

UNAUlH POSS. WEAPON/FIREARM 

UNAUTI-1. POSS. WEAPON/FIREARM 

UNAUTI-1. POSS. WEAPON/FIREARM 

POSS. A PROHIBITED WEAPON 

POSS. FIREARMS - UNAUHORIZED 

POSS. FIREARMS - UNAUHORIZED 

POSS. FIREARM WITI-1 AMMUNITION 

POSS. FIREARM WITI-1 AMMUNITION 

POSS. FIREARM WITI-1 AMMUNITION 

C/LESS USE/STORAGE FIREARM/AMO 

C/LESS USE/STORAGE FIREARM/AMO 

C/LESS USE/STORAGE FIREARM/AMO 

TAMPERING WITI-1 SERIAL NUMBER 

TAMPERING WITI-1 SERIAL NUMBER 

POSS. FIREARMS - UNAUHORIZED 

POINTING A FIREARM 

POSS. FIREARM WHILE PROHIBITED 
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Event Type Lawyer 

Trial Scheduling/Assignment COTTON-O'BRIEN, CAMERON 

Court 






